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Student Admissions, Advising, and 
Recruitment

Name Contact Information Office
Lori Boyd
Graduate Program Coordinator

lboyd@email.arizona.edu [1]

520-621-4348
OC 223
 

Eugene Mash [2]

AXE Advisor / Professor
emash@email.arizona.edu [3]

520-621-6321
CSML 618
 

Olivia Mendoza
Undergraduate Coordinator, 
Biochemistry

omendoza@email.arizona.edu [4]

520-621-3868
OC 210A
 

Katina Miranda [5]

Assistant Chair of Education and 
Assessment / Associate Professor

kmiranda@email.arizona.edu [6]

520-626-3655
CSML 518
 

Anne Padias [7]

Director of Academic Services
anne@email.arizona.edu [8]

520-621-9978
Koffler 201C
 

John Pollard [9]

Director of General Chemistry / SAACS 
Advisor

jpollard@email.arizona.edu [10]

520-621-8843
OC 240
 

Keri Reams
Academic Advisor, Chemistry

klreams@email.arizona.edu [11]

520-626-7908
OC 210C
 

Lelanya (Lily) Yates
Academic Advisor, Biochemistry

lyates@email.arizona.edu [12]

520-626-0605
OC 210B
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